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-47
Peti Barbara Lazio Powerlifting46,9 Senior 305,0 410,8350N S CuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\20111 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta Forma Club Monza45,7 Senior 247,5 339,5700 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20112 2
Flamano Barbara Barbarian's Parma46,6 Senior 210,0 284,1720 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\20113 3

-52
Stucchi Manuela Forma Club Monza49,9 Master 1 387,5 498,5575 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20111 1
Salemme Maria Pia Roma Natural Power50,2 Senior 347,5 445,0780 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20112 2
Monaco Roberta Se. At. Pe. Roma51,1 Senior 332,5 420,1138 TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\20113 3
Corsi Bruna Semiramide Team50,7 Master 1 280,0 355,9080 TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\20114 4
Trippa Francesca Power Club Terni49,4 Senior 230,0 298,1720 TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\20115 5

-57
Locatelli Laura Glasspo Milano56,7 Master 2 442,5 515,6010 W  M1\2 PilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\20111 1
Rodina Alessia Forma Club Monza53,2 Senior 387,5 474,6100 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20112 2
Troilo Tiziana Roma Natural Power56,8 Senior 357,5 415,9870 CuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\20113 3
Masci Manuela Lazio Powerlifting55,9 Senior 325,0 382,9475 TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\20114 4
Trotti Morena Power Club Terni56,4 Master 1 265,0 310,0765 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20115 5
Verolino Cristina Roma Natural Power54,9 Senior 250,0 298,7500 TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\20116 6
Gregori Elisa Barbarian's Parma53,0 Senior 192,5 236,4670 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\20117 7

-63
Orsini Antonietta Lazio Powerlifting62,5 Master 1 555,0 599,6775 W M1 PilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\20111 1
Pineda Whelma Forma Club Monza61,4 Junior 337,5 369,6300N J TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\20112 2
Burchi Chiara Lazio Powerlifting61,1 Senior 297,5 327,0715 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20113 3
Ricci Laura Toplifters Milano58,8 Senior 292,5 331,2563 TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\20114 4
Tomaselli Tania Roma Natural Power58,4 Junior 250,0 284,6500 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20115 5
Perego Nicoletta Forma Club Monza61,1 Master 1 170,0 186,8980 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20116 6

-72
Galimberti Barbara Forma Club Monza63,5 Master 1 385,0 411,0260 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20111 1
Sanitante Donatella Roma Natural Power67,8 Master 2 200,0 203,4800 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20112 2

-84
Del Duca Sara Se. At. Pe. Roma72,9 Master 2 417,5 404,1818M2 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20111 1
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Junior

Pineda Whelma 61,4 -63 337,5 369,6300 N J1 Forma Club MonzaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ Junior 1
Tomaselli Tania 58,4 -63 250,0 284,65002 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Junior 2

Master 1
Orsini Antonietta 62,5 -63 555,0 599,6775  W M11 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201 Master 1 1
Stucchi Manuela 49,9 -52 387,5 498,55752 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Master 1 2
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 -72 385,0 411,02603 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Master 1 3
Corsi Bruna 50,7 -52 280,0 355,90804 Semiramide TeamTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ Master 1 4
Trotti Morena 56,4 -57 265,0 310,07655 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Master 1 5
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 170,0 186,89806 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Master 1 6

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 56,7 -57 442,5 515,6010  W  M1\21 Glasspo MilanoPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201 Master 2 1
Del Duca Sara 72,9 -84 417,5 404,1818 M22 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Master 2 2
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 -72 200,0 203,48003 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Master 2 3

Senior
Rodina Alessia 53,2 -57 387,5 474,61001 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Senior 1
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 347,5 445,07802 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Senior 2
Monaco Roberta 51,1 -52 332,5 420,11383 Se. At. Pe. RomaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ Senior 3
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 -57 357,5 415,98704 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201 Senior 4
Peti Barbara 46,9 -47 305,0 410,8350 N S5 Lazio PowerliftingCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201 Senior 5
Masci Manuela 55,9 -57 325,0 382,94756 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ Senior 6
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 -47 247,5 339,57007 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Senior 7
Ricci Laura 58,8 -63 292,5 331,25638 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ Senior 8
Burchi Chiara 61,1 -63 297,5 327,07159 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 Senior 9
Verolino Cristina 54,9 -57 250,0 298,750010 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ Senior 10
Trippa Francesca 49,4 -52 230,0 298,172011 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ Senior 11
Flamano Barbara 46,6 -47 210,0 284,172012 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 Senior 12
Gregori Elisa 53,0 -57 192,5 236,467013 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 Senior 13
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Orsini Antonietta 62,5 -63 Master 1 555,0 599,67751 Lazio Powerlifting W M1 PilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201
Locatelli Laura 56,7 -57 Master 2 442,5 515,60102 Glasspo Milano W  M1\2 PilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201
Stucchi Manuela 49,9 -52 Master 1 387,5 498,55753 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Rodina Alessia 53,2 -57 Senior 387,5 474,61004 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 Senior 347,5 445,07805 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Monaco Roberta 51,1 -52 Senior 332,5 420,11386 Se. At. Pe. RomaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 -57 Senior 357,5 415,98707 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 -72 Master 1 385,0 411,02608 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Peti Barbara 46,9 -47 Senior 305,0 410,83509 Lazio PowerliftingN S CuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201
Del Duca Sara 72,9 -84 Master 2 417,5 404,181810 Se. At. Pe. RomaM2 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Masci Manuela 55,9 -57 Senior 325,0 382,947511 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Pineda Whelma 61,4 -63 Junior 337,5 369,630012 Forma Club MonzaN J TerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Corsi Bruna 50,7 -52 Master 1 280,0 355,908013 Semiramide TeamTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 -47 Senior 247,5 339,570014 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Ricci Laura 58,8 -63 Senior 292,5 331,256315 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Burchi Chiara 61,1 -63 Senior 297,5 327,071516 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Trotti Morena 56,4 -57 Master 1 265,0 310,076517 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Verolino Cristina 54,9 -57 Senior 250,0 298,750018 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Trippa Francesca 49,4 -52 Senior 230,0 298,172019 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Tomaselli Tania 58,4 -63 Junior 250,0 284,650020 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Flamano Barbara 46,6 -47 Senior 210,0 284,172021 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201
Gregori Elisa 53,0 -57 Senior 192,5 236,467022 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 -72 Master 2 200,0 203,480023 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 Master 1 170,0 186,898024 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
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